• To integrate the presented information for veterinary technicians who choose to 

apply for the optional specialty offered by the Academy of Physical Rehabilitation 

Veterinary Technician. 

FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE VMRT POSTGRADUATE PROGRAM 
THE TOTAL COST FOR THE ENTIRE VMRT POSTGRADUATE PROGRAM is 

$6,189.00 (six thousand, one hundred eighty-nine dollars), which includes a $200 

deposit, of which $100.00 is a non-refundable administrative fee. Payment is expected 

in full during the first day of the first Module, after the interview. Students will have a list 

of suggested textbooks (from which reading material will be used throughout the